
Detaillierte Angaben zum Aktienrückkauf 
ISIN DE0005647630 

Zeitraum: 07.11. – 11.11.2016 

Datum  Handelsplatz zurückgekaufte 

Aktien (in Stück) 

gewichteter Durch-

schnittskurs in € 

Kurswert gesamt 

in € 

07.11.2016  

07.11.2016  

Stuttgart 

München 

0 

90 

0,00 

16,00 

0,00 

1.440,00 

08.11.2016  

08.11.2016  

Stuttgart 

München 

0 

0 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

09.11.2016  

09.11.2016  

Stuttgart 

München 

114 

96 

15,50 

15,495 

1.767,00 

1.487,52 

10.11.2016  

10.11.2016  

Stuttgart 

München 

0 

0 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

11.11.2016  

11.11.2016  

Stuttgart 

München 

0 

0 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

 


